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Berufsschulzentrum Nord

Nordwestmecklenburg
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LAW (Landwirte), PFW (Pferdewirte)

Schule des L.

Schuljahr 2025/2026
23968 Zierow, Li

GAR

07.04.25

BESCHULUNGSPLAN
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GARS51
GAR41
GAR31
LAWS51
LAWS52
LAWA41
LAW42
LAW31
LAW32
PFW51
PFW41
PFW31
auch unter www.bsz-nord.de
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2. Feststehender Ferientag

Weil

Ferientermine
1.

Herbstferien
Winterferien
Osterferien
Sommerferien
[ANDERUNGEN:
Aktueller



